
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Arts and
Communication

Art ACBAART

ACBFAART

SDARTBA

SDARTBFA

Communication ACBACOMM

ACBSCOMM

AOBACOMM

AOBSCOMM

SDCOMM

XDBACOMM

XDBSCOMM

Individually Designed ACBAINDSGN

Journalism ACBAJOURN

ACBSJOURN

SDJOURNLSM

XDBAJOURN

Media Arts & Game Development ACBAMAGD

ACBSMAGD

SDMAGD

Music ACBAMUSC

ACBMMUSC

SDMUSIC

XDBMMUSC

Theatre ACBATHTRE

ACBFATHTRE

1

3

38

94

2

31

79

2

23

85

5

23

92

4

20

113

1

6

13

48

36

213

1

8

14

31

31

202

2

7

5

24

16

206

7

4

8

30

221

8

41

275

11

3

4

105

3

5

114

3

6

103

1

10

120

1

4

16

149

7

23

102

4

30

107

3

53

99

3

52

91

4

48

114

1

2

127

8

1

1

129

10

1

1

109

9

3

122

10

4

129

23

13912913
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Arts and
Communication

Theatre
ACBATHTRE

ACBFATHTRE

EDBSETHTRE

SDTHEATR

SDTHEATRE

SDTHEATRED

College Total
Business and
Economics

Accounting BEBBAACTG

BOBBAACTG

SDACTG

XDBBAACTG

Business Analytics BEBBABUSAN

BOBBABUSAN

SDBUSAN

Economics BEBBAECON

BOBBAECON

EDBSEECON

LSBAECON

LSBSECON

SDBSECONS

SDBUSECON

SDECONLS

XDBSECON

Entrepreneurship BEBBAENTRE

SDENTRE

SFBBAENTRE

2

5

22

1

2

3

25

1

1

2

21

1

1

1

4

21

1

4

26

877843794840998

4

109

555

3

76

459

28

442

1

491

1

613

16

13

110

12

117

20

74

13

1

57

4

8

1

1

4

1

9

6

15

43

2

1

9

1

8

3

1

12

45

8

9

5

14

35

1

10

15

2

11

36

2

12

20

5

8

31

7

86

3

99

4

81

7

92

10

100
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Fall Enrollment for Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Students

by College, Major and Academic Plan Code

Note: College affiliation is determined by major. Headcount is duplicated; students who have more than one major are counted in each major with which they are affiliated. It should be
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Business and
Economics

Entrepreneurship
SDENTRE

SFBBAENTRE

Finance BEBBAFINC

BOBBAFINC

SDFINANCE

XDBBAFINC

General Business BEBBAGNBUS

BOBBAGNBUS

SDGENBUS

General Management BEBBAGNMGN

BOBBAGNMGN

SDGENMGNT

XDBBAGNMGN

Human Resource Management BEBBAHRMGN

BOBBAHRMGN

SDHRMGNT

Information Technology BEBBAINTCH

SDINFOTCH

Integrated Science-Business BEBBASBSEM

BEBBASCIBS

SDBUSSCIBS

International Business BEBBAINTNL

SDINTNL

Management BEBBAGNMGN

BOBBAGNMGN

SDGENMGNT

11

115

84

612

109

87

560

1

91

70

578

1

102

72

580

121

49

536

3

99

356

4

98

336

3

114

330

4

123

312

2

118

334

1

17

39

207

26

44

249

25

32

275

3

6

85

2

101

2

117

4

128

6

152

7

85

9

96

20

100

26

128

44

152

7

1

6

3

7

2

13

1

1

15

4

1

35

3

34

2

48

2

48

2

68

52

203

48

194
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Business and
Economics

Management
BOBBAGNMGN

SDGENMGNT

XDBBAGNMGN

Marketing BEBBAMKTEM

BEBBAMKTG

BOBBAMKTEM

BOBBAMKTG

SDMKTG

SDMKTGEM

XDBBAMKTG

Occupational Safety BEBSOESHEM

BOBSOESHEM

Supply Chain & Operations Management BEBBAPRDM

SDPRDM

Supply Chain Management BEBBAPRDM

BOBBAPRDM

SDPRDM

Undeclared Major-Business BENDBUSUND

BONDBUSUND

College Total
Education and
Professional
Studies

Art Education EDBSEARTED

SDARTED

Business Education EDBSEBSED

SDBUSED

Communication Sciences & Disorders EDBSCMDIS

EDBAERLYCH

22

1

15

9

4

38

41

249

309

2

11

6

57

28

257

283

1

15

13

51

26

287

228

1

16

13

53

22

311

215

7

19

45

18

340

216

38

63

23

62

23

68

13

100

7

142

10

112

8

115

7

33

88

7

12

96

7

102

7

263

4

273279275237

3,9063,6783,5703,7413,904

1

5861625147

33

1

21

1

262923

84899399121
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Education and
Professional
Studies

Communication Sciences & Disorders EDBSCMDIS
Early Child Care & Education EDBAERLYCH

EDBSERLYCH

EOBAERLYCH

EOBSERLYCH

Early Childhood Education EDBSEERCHD

EOBSEERCHD

Elementary Education EDBSEELED

Elementary/Middle Education EDBSEELMID

Human Performance EDBSHUMPRF

EOBSHUMPRF

Physical Education EDBSEPE

SDPHYSED

Special Education EDBSESPED

EOBSESPED

SDSPECEDUC

SFBSESPEDO

College Total
Letters and
Sciences

Biology EDBSEBIOL

LSBABIOL

LSBSBIOL

SDBIOLOGY

Chemistry EDBSECHEM

LSBACHEMS

LSBSCHEMS

SDCHEMS

14

34

11

31

8

11

2

7

3

5

13

3

13

72

134

78

126

61

139

32

209268

132289528550535

339186

26

241

29

198

21

172

5

116

1

25

195199194216

1

278

2

82

79

2

60

87

44

104

1

26

117

1

1

19

128

1,5261,4681,4731,4721,464

1

332

9

7

313

11

5

1

329

7

7

2

412

1

12

3

406

4

18

44

3

41

1

2

64

1

61

4

71

3
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Letters and
Sciences

Chemistry
LSBSCHEMS

SDCHEMS

Computer Science LSBACMPSCI

LSBSCMPSCI

SDCMPSCI

XDBSCMPSCI

Criminology LSBACRIMNL

LSBSCRIMNL

SDCRIMNLGY

Cybersecurity LSBSCYBER

SDCYBER

English EDBSEENGL

LSBAENGL

LSBSENGL

SDENGLED

SDENGLLS

XDBAENGL

Environmental Science LSBAENVSCI

LSBSENVSCI

SDENVSCI

Film Studies LSBAFILM

LSBSFILM

SDFILM

French EDBSEFREN

LSBAFRENCH

LSBSFRENCH

1121

2

7

283

4

1

11

305

3

7

288

5

12

302

2

1

7

310

6

3

174

23

5

170

26

9

162

30

11

164

40

11

195

67

2

123

2

80

1

43

3

1

8

54

55

2

7

60

60

1

1

13

60

55

1

5

9

79

57

2

5

20

78

54

90

4

83

7

1

91

6

93

5

1

104

5

4

19

3

3

19

3

3

12

4

4

15

7

1

10

3

2

2

1

2

1

32

1
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Letters and
Sciences

French
LSBAFRENCH

LSBSFRENCH

SDFRENCH

XDBAFRENCH

Geography EDBSEGEOG

LSBAGEOG

LSBSGEOG

SDGEOGRPHY

German EDBSEGERM

LSBAGERM

LSBSGERM

SDGERMAN

SDGERMANED

XDBAGERMAN

History EDBSEHIST

LSBAHISTEM

LSBAHISTRY

LSBSHISTEM

LSBSHISTRY

SDHISTORY

Individually Designed LSBAINDSGN

Integrated Science-Business LSBSSCIBEM

LSBSSCIBUS

International Studies LSBAINTLS

LSBSINTLS

SDINTLS

2

1

2

1

2

1

4

1

22

4

4

30

6

1

1

27

4

30

1

1

32

3

1

1

6

1

1

6

1

1

1

4

2

1

4

4

1

3

2

3

3

9

1

27

8

99

4

9

3

30

7

91

1

17

1

41

2

84

1

16

2

43

5

74

1

17

5

32

6

95

1

7

2

15

2

12

2

18

3

11

5

1

14

4

191017

3

24
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Letters and
Sciences

International Studies
LSBSINTLS

SDINTLS

Japanese Studies LSBAJAPAN

SDJAPANESE

Legal Studies LOBALGLSTD

LOBSLGLSTD

LSBALGLSTD

LSBSLGLSTD

SDLGLSTD

Liberal Arts LSAAASSOC

Liberal Studies LOBALIBST

LOBSLIBST

LSBALBSTWM

LSBALIBSTD

LSBSLBSTWM

LSBSLIBSTD

SDLIBSTDWM

Mathematics EDBSEMATH

LSBAMATH

LSBSMATH

SDMATH

XDBAMATH

XDBSMATH

Physics EDBSEPHYS

LSBSPHYS

SDPHYSICS

11

8

10

4

9

4

13

2

1113

1

27

51

3

7

1

32

29

1

24

20

17

9

121

2

10

3

4

18

20

3

7

2

2

16

16

1

3

5

4

4

8

18

8

8

8

7

11

18

14

6

7

5

13

13

5

51

1

38

2

3

62

2

47

1

2

72

1

35

1

4

82

45

3

1

6

75

2

61

32

2

30

4

34

2

26

1

27

2
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Letters and
Sciences

Physics
LSBSPHYS

SDPHYSICS

Political Science EDBSEPLSCI

LOBAPOLSCI

LOBSPOLSCI

LSBAPLSCI

LSBAPOLEM

LSBSPLSCI

LSBSPOLEM

SDPOLSCI

XDBSPLSCI

Pre-Professional LSNDPREPRF

SDNDPROF

Professional Writing & Publishing LSBAPRWRPB

LSBSPRWRPB

SDPRFWRTPB

Psychology EDBSEPSYC

LSBAPSYCHS

LSBSPSYCHS

SDPSYCH

XDBAPSYCH

XDBSPSYCH

Public Policy & Administration LSBSPBPOL

SDPBLPOL

Social Studies EDBSESCSCI

LOBASOCWRK

221

1

1

20

2

25

6

8

5

3

2

20

2

20

11

9

5

1

2

5

33

8

18

15

3

1

1

2

16

20

17

12

13

4

5

1

1

47

10

30

18

10

12

5

10

4

11

26

14

28

5

33

8

3

5

15

3

5

14

2

5

14

1

10

273

129

4

1

11

280

122

9

1

14

262

118

7

1

15

260

157

12

24

267

173

7

16232225

2

22

1224413222
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Letters and
Sciences

Social Studies EDBSESCSCI
Social Work LOBASOCWRK

LOBSSOCWRK

LSBASOCWRK

LSBSSOCWRK

SDSOCWORK

Sociology EDBSESOC

LSBASOC

LSBSSOC

SDSOCIOLGY

Spanish EDBSESPAN

LSBASPAN

LSBSSPAN

SDSPANISH

SDSPANSHED

XDBASPAN

XDBSSPAN

Undeclared LSNDUNDCL

Women's & Gender Studies LSBAWMNST

LSBSWMNST

SDWMNSTD

College Total
Integrated
Studies

Applied Arts & Sciences ISBAASAPPL

ISBAASBATC

Associate Arts & Science - Collaborative IXAASASSOC

Associate of Applied Arts & Sciences ISAASASSOC

1

93

56

57

18

2

92

61

52

12

4

105

59

9

2

4

94

80

4

116

108

2

13

3

3

2

14

11

3

4

17

11

3

2

24

20

3

6

25

26

7

1

23

11

6

4

22

10

10

1

1

22

9

7

1

1

28

10

6

1

1

1

33

4

15

11

173273279349311

4

2

4

2

5

6

4

7

11

8

1

4

6

1

7

2,7902,8902,8383,0383,263

55473314

1

7

475435132
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Integrated
Studies

Associate Arts & Science - Collaborative IXAASASSOC

Associate of Applied Arts & Sciences ISAASASSOC

Liberal Arts ISAASASSOC

College Total
Grand Total

518

515489579718

620616557606728

9,7199,4959,2329,69710,357
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